
MCCC Foundation Board of Directors 

FY21 Meetings 

 

Full Foundation Board: 

Date Time Location 
Thursday, Oct. 29, 2020 8:00 AM Zoom 

Thursday, Jan. 28, 2021 4:30 PM Zoom 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 4:30 PM Zoom 

 

Fundraising and Philanthropy Committee: 

Date Time Location 

Friday, Oct. 23, 2020 8:30 AM Zoom 
Friday, Jan. 22, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 

Friday, April 23, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 
Friday, June 18, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 

 

Nominating and Governance Committee: 

Date Time Location 
Tuesday, Oct. 6, 2020 8:30 AM Zoom 

Tuesday, Jan. 5, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 

 

Investment Committee: 

Date Time Location 

Wednesday, Oct. 14, 2020 8:00 AM Zoom 
Wednesday, Jan. 13, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 

 



Finance Committee: 

Date Time Location 

Wednesday, Oct. 14, 2020 8:30 AM Zoom 
Wednesday, Jan. 13, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 8:30 AM Zoom 

 

Executive Committee: 

Date Time Location 
Thursday, Oct. 22, 2020 8:00 AM Zoom 

Thursday, Jan. 21, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 
Thursday, April 22, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 8:00 AM Zoom 
 

Golf Outing:   

Monday, October 5, 2020 from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM at Trenton Country Club 

 

Fall Scholarship Luncheon:  

Virtual, Specifics TBA 

 

Athletic Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony:  

Saturday, June 12, 2021 from 6:00 - 9:00 PM at Trenton Country Club 

 

Annual Scholarship Celebration:  

TBD 

 

Graduation:  

Friday, May 14, 2021 at 5:30 PM at MCCC Quad  


